TYPE COLOUR  ORDERING CODE
White 2AF1
Flush Black 2AF2
Green 2AF3
Red 2AF4
Blue 2AF6
Yellow 2AF8
White 2AF1A

METALLIC SERIES
MUSHROOM ACTUATORS
TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE
Latching Trigger Black 2AMLT2
Ø 40mm Red 2AMLT4
Latching Trigger Black 2AMLTKB2
with key Ø 40mm Red 2AMLTKB4
Latching Black 2AMLJ2
 Ø 60mm Red 2AMLJ4
Push-Pull Black 2AMPPJ2
Ø 60mm Red 2AMPPJ4
Black 2AMJ2
Momentary Green 2AMJ3
Ø 60mm Red 2AMJ4
Blue 2AMJ6
Yellow 2AMJ8
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
MUSHROOM ACTUATORS
TYPE COLOUR  ORDERING CODE
SELECTOR
2 position Black 2AS2-2P
LATCHING
With ext. knob 2AS2E-2P
2 position Black 2AS2-2PSR
MOMENTARY
With ext. knob 2AS2E-2PSR
3 position Black 2AS2-3P
STAY PUT
With ext. knob 2AS2E-3P
3 position Black 2AS2-3PSR
MOMENTARY
on both sides
With ext. knob 2AS2E-3PSR
3 position Black 2AS2-3PSRR
MOMENTARY
on right
With ext. knob 2AS2E-3PSRR
3 position Black 2AS2-3PSRL
MOMENTARY
on left
With ext. knob 2AS2E-3PSRL
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
SELECTOR ACTUATORS
TYPE COLOUR  ORDERING CODE
2 POSITION Black 2AK2-2PB
Stayput
2AK2-2PO
2AK2-2PI
Spring Return Black 2AK2-2POSR
3 POSITION Black 2AK2-3PA
Stayput
2AK2-3PB
2AK2-3PC
Spring Return Black 2AK2-3PSR
Spring Return Black 2AK2-3PSRR
right to centre
Spring Return Black 2AK2-3PSRL
left to centre
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
KEY SELECTOR
*  X  stands for position in which key is removable
TYPE   COLOUR ORDERING CODE
Green
Double Flush Red
w/o IO Mark Yellow
Black
Green
Double Flush Red
with IO Mark Yellow
Black
Green
1 Flush, Red
1 Projecting Yellow
w/o IO Mark Black
Green
1 Flush, Red
1 Projecting Yellow
with IO Mark Black
2ATF3F4(IO)
2ATF8F2(IO)
METALLIC SERIES
2ATF8F2
2ATF3P4(IO)
2ATF8P2(IO)
2ATF3P4
2ATF8P2
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
TWIN ACTUATORS

METALLIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED ACTUATOR WITH BULB
 ORDERING CODE
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
 Illuminated Flush, Momentary
Connection with  Resistor
Direct Connection
 Illuminated Projecting, Momentary
Direct Connection
Connection with  Resistor
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
TYPE  COLOUR
Integral LED White LED / White Lens 2ALRF1L(S)
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Green LED / Green Lens 2ALRF3L
110VAC, 110VDC, Red LED / Red Lens 2ALRF4L
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ALRF5L
Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ALRF6L
White LED / Clear Lens 2ALRF7L(S)
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 2ALRF8L
LED Bulb, BA9S  type White LED Bulb / White Lens 2ALF1LB(S)
24V AC/DC, Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2ALF3LB
110VAC, 110VDC Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2ALF4LB
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2ALF5LB
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2ALF6LB
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens 2ALF7LB(S)
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 2ALF8LB
Integral LED White LED / White Lens 2ALRF1L(S)F
24V, 110V, 230V, AC Green LED / Green Lens 2ALRF3LF
Red LED / Red Lens 2ALRF4LF
Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ALRF5LF
Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ALRF6LF
White LED / Clear Lens 2ALRF7L(S)F
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 2ALRF8LF
Integral LED White LED / White Lens 2ALRP1L(S)
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Green LED / Green Lens 2ALRP3L
110VAC, 110VDC, Red LED / Red Lens 2ALRP4L
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ALRP5L
Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ALRP6L
White LED / Clear Lens 2ALRP7L(S)
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 2ALRP8L
LED Bulb, BA9S  type White LED Bulb / White Lens 2ALP1LB(S)
24V AC/DC, Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2ALP3LB
110VAC, 110VDC Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2ALP4LB
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2ALP5LB
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2ALP6LB
White LED / Clear Lens 2ALRP7L(S)
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 2ALP8LB
Integral LED White LED / White Lens 2ALRP1LF(S)
24V, 110V, 230V, AC Green LED / Green Lens 2ALRP3LF
Red LED / Red Lens 2ALRP4LF
Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ALRP5LF
Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ALRP6LF
White LED / Clear Lens 2ALRP7LF(S)
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 2ALRP8LF
Integral LED White LED / White Lens 2ALRPPP1L(S)
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Green LED / Green Lens 2ALRPPP3L
110VAC, 110VDC, Red LED / Red Lens 2ALRPPP4L
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ALRPPP5L
Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ALRPPP6L
White LED / Clear Lens 2ALRPPP7L(S)
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 2ALRPPP8L
LED Bulb, BA9S  type White LED Bulb / White Lens 2ALRPPP1LB(S)
24V AC/DC, Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2ALRPPP3LB
110VAC, 110VDC Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2ALRPPP4LB
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2ALRPPP5LB
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2ALRPPP6LB
White LED / Clear Lens 2ALRPPP7L(S) B
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 2ALRPPP8LB
Illuminated Projecting Actuator, Momentary
Integral LED
Illuminated Projecting type Push to ON & Push to Release
TYPE
Integral LED Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Flasher with Integral LED Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Integral LED
LED Bulb Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED ACTUATOR WITH LED
COLOUR of LED / LENS
Illuminated Flush actuator, Momentary
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering codeFlasher with Integral LED
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
LED Bulb
LED Bulb Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
 ORDERING       CODE
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
White 2ASL1-2P
Filament bulb Green 2ASL3-2P
6V to 130V AC/DC Red 2ASL4-2P
Amber 2ASL5-2P
Blue 2ASL6-2P
Clear 2ASL7-2P
Yellow 2ASL8-2P
White 2ASLR1-2P
Filament bulb Green 2ASLR3-2P
24 V,48V,110V,230V AC/DC Red 2ASLR4-2P
Amber 2ASLR5-2P
Blue 2ASLR6-2P
Clear 2ASLR7-2P
Yellow 2ASLR8-2P
White 2ASL1-2PSR
Filament bulb Green 2ASL3-2PSR
6V to 130V AC/DC Red 2ASL4-2PSR
Amber 2ASL5-2PSR
Blue 2ASL6-2PSR
Clear 2ASL7-2PSR
Yellow 2ASL8-2PSR
White 2ASLR1-2PSR
Filament bulb Green 2ASLR3-2PSR
24 V,48V,110V,230V AC/DC Red 2ASLR4-2PSR
Amber 2ASLR5-2PSR
Blue 2ASLR6-2PSR
Clear 2ASLR7-2PSR
Yellow 2ASLR8-2PSR
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Direct Connection Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
METALLIC SERIES
Connection with Resistor
ILLUMINATED SELECTOR WITH FILAMENT  BULB
TYPE   COLOUR       ORDERING CODE
Direct Connection Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Connection with Resistor Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
2 Position Stayput illuminated selector actuator
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
COLOUR  ORDERING CODE
Integral LED White LED / White Lens 2ASLR1L(S)-2PSR
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Green LED / Green Lens 2ASLR3L-2PSR
110VAC, 110VDC, Red LED / Red Lens 2ASLR4L-2PSR
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED / Amber Lens 2ASLR5L-2PSR
Blue LED / Blue Lens 2ASLR6L-2PSR
White LED / Clear Lens 2ASLR7L(S)-2PSR
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 2ASLR8L-2PSR
LED Bulb, BA9S  type White LED Bulb / White Lens 2ASL1LB(S)-2PSR
24V AC/DC, Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2ASL3LB-2PSR
110VAC, 110VDC Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2ASL4LB-2PSR
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2ASL5LB-2PSR
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2ASL6LB-2PSR
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens 2ASL7LB(S)-2PSR
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 2ASL8LB-2PSR
Integral LED White LED Bulb / White Lens 2ASLR1L(S)-2PSR
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2ASLR3L-2PSR
110VAC, 110VDC, Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2ASLR4L-2PSR
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2ASLR5L-2PSR
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2ASLR6L-2PSR
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens 2ASLR7L(S)-2PSR
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 2ASLR8L-2PSR
LED Bulb, BA9S  type White LED Bulb / White Lens 2ASL1LB(S)-2PSR
24V AC/DC, Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2ASL3LB-2PSR
110VAC, 110VDC Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2ASL4LB-2PSR
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2ASL5LB-2PSR
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2ASL6LB-2PSR
White LED  Bulb/ Clear Lens 2ASL7LB(S)-2PSR
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 2ASL8LB-2PSR
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED SELECTOR WITH LED
2 Position Illuminated Selector Actuator
TYPE
LED Bulb
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering codeIntegral LED
LED Bulb Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering codeIntegral LED
TYPE   COLOUR  ORDERING CODE
White 2ASL1-3P
Stayput Green 2ASL3-3P
Filament bulb Red 2ASL4-3P
6V to 130V AC/DC Amber 2ASL5-3P
Blue 2ASL6-3P
Clear 2ASL7-3P
Yellow 2ASL8-3P
White 2ASL1-3PSR
Momentary Green 2ASL3-3PSR
Filament bulb Red 2ASL4-3PSR
6V to 130V AC/DC Amber 2ASL5-3PSR
Blue 2ASL6-3PSR
Clear 2ASL7-3PSR
Yellow 2ASL8-3PSR
White 2ASL1-3PSRL
Stayput / Momentary Green 2ASL3-3PSRL
Filament bulb Red 2ASL4-3PSRL
6V to 130V AC/DC Amber 2ASL5-3PSRL
Blue 2ASL6-3PSRL
Clear 2ASL7-3PSRL
Yellow 2ASL8-3PSRL
Stayput / Momentary White 2ASL1-3PSRR
Filament bulb Green 2ASL3-3PSRR
6V to 130V AC/DC Red 2ASL4-3PSRR
Amber 2ASL5-3PSRR
Blue 2ASL6-3PSRR
Clear 2ASL7-3PSRR
Yellow 2ASL8-3PSRR
White 2ASLR1-3P
Stayput Green 2ASLR3-3P
Filament bulb Red 2ASLR4-3P
24 V,48V,110V,230V AC/DC Amber 2ASLR5-3P
Blue 2ASLR6-3P
Clear 2ASLR7-3P
Yellow 2ASLR8-3P
Momentary White 2ASLR1-3PSR
Filament bulb Green 2ASLR3-3PSR
24 V,48V,110V,230V AC/DC Red 2ASLR4-3PSR
Amber 2ASLR5-3PSR
Blue 2ASLR6-3PSR
Clear 2ASLR7-3PSR
Yellow 2ASLR8-3PSR
White 2ASLR1-3PSRL
Stayput / Momentary Green 2ASLR3-3PSRL
Filament bulb Red 2ASLR4-3PSRL
24 V,48V,110V,230V AC/DC Amber 2ASLR5-3PSRL
Blue 2ASLR6-3PSRL
Clear 2ASLR7-3PSRL
Yellow 2ASLR8-3PSRL
White 2ASLR1-3PSRR
Stayput / Momentary Green 2ASLR3-3PSRR
Filament bulb Red 2ASLR4-3PSRR
24 V,48V,110V,230V AC/DC Amber 2ASLR5-3PSRR
Blue 2ASLR6-3PSRR
Clear 2ASLR7-3PSRR
Yellow 2ASLR8-3PSRR
Connection with Resistor
3 Position illuminated selector actuator
Direct Connection
3 Position illuminated selector actuator

2ASL7LB(S)-3PSRR
2ASL8LB-3PSRR
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
2ASL8LB-3PSRL
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
2ASL1LB(S)-3PSRR
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
ILLUMINATED SELECTOR WITH LED
ORDERING CODE
2ASL4LB-3PSRR
2ASL3LB-3PSRR
2ASL1LB(S)-3PSRL
2ASL3LB-3PSRL
2ASL4LB-3PSRL
3 Position illuminated selector actuator with Integral LED
Integral LED
3 Position illuminated selector actuator with LED Bulb
2ASLR7L(S)-3P
2ASLR8L-3P
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
2ASLR6L-3PSR
2ASLR7L(S)-3PSR
Connection with Resistor
2ASLR4L-3PSRR
2ASLR5L-3PSRR
2ASLR6L-3PSRR
2ASLR7L(S)-3PSRR
2ASLR8L-3PSRR
2ASL1LB(S)-3P
2ASL5LB-3PSRR
2ASL5LB-3PSRL
2ASLR1L(S)-3P
2ASLR3L-3P
2ASLR4L-3P
2ASLR5L-3P
2ASLR6L-3P
2ASLR8L-3PSR
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
2ASLR1L(S)-3PSRL
2ASLR3L-3PSRL
2ASLR4L-3PSRL
2ASLR1L(S)-3PSR
2ASLR3L-3PSR
2ASLR4L-3PSR
2ASLR5L-3PSR
2ASLR5L-3PSRL
2ASLR6L-3PSRL
2ASLR7L(S)-3PSRL
2ASLR8L-3PSRL
2ASLR1L(S)-3PSRR
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
2ASLR3L-3PSRR
2ASL8LB-3P
2ASL3LB-3P
2ASL4LB-3P
2ASL5LB-3P
2ASL6LB-3P
2ASL7LB(S)-3P
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
2ASL1LB(S)-3PSR
2ASL3LB-3PSR
2ASL4LB-3PSR
2ASL5LB-3PSR
2ASL6LB-3PSR
2ASL7LB(S)-3PSR
2ASL8LB-3PSR
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
TYPE  COLOUR ORDERING CODE
White 2PLB1
Filament Bulb Green 2PLB3
6V to 130V AC/DC Red 2PLB4
Amber 2PLB5
Blue 2PLB6
Clear 2PLB7
Yellow 2PLB8
White 2PLBR1
Filament Bulb Green 2PLBR3
24V,48V,110V, Red 2PLBR4
230V,  AC/DC Amber 2PLBR5
Blue 2PLBR6
Clear 2PLBR7
Yellow 2PLBR8
White 2PLBR1240AC
Filament Bulb Green 2PLBR3240AC
230V AC Red 2PLBR4240AC
Amber 2PLBR5240AC
Blue 2PLBR6240AC
Clear 2PLBR7240AC
Yellow 2PLBR8240AC
Filament Bulb
Primary volt.  Sec. Volt. White 2PLBT1XX/YYY
110 VAC  6 Green 2PLBT3XX/YYY
110 VAC  12 Red 2PLBT4XX/YYY
110 VAC  24 Amber 2PLBT5XX/YYY
Primary volt.  Sec. Volt. Blue 2PLBT6XX/YYY
240 VAC  6 Clear 2PLBT7XX/YYY
240 VAC  12 Yellow 2PLBT8XX/YYY
240 VAC  24
Direct Connection
PILOT LIGHTS WITH BULB
Pilot Light
Connection with
Transformer
Connection with
Resistor+Diode
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
XX -  Primary  Voltage
YYY -  Secondary Voltage
Connection with Resistor
Please mention the voltage required after the ordering code
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
TYPE  COLOUR ORDERING CODE
Integral LED White LED / White Lens 2PLBR1L(S)
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Green LED / Green Lens 2PLBR3L
110VAC, 110VDC, Red LED / Red Lens 2PLBR4L
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED / Amber Lens 2PLBR5L
Blue LED / Blue Lens 2PLBR6L
White LED / Clear Lens 2PLBR7L(S)
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 2PLBR8L
Integral LED, Flasher White LED / White Lens 2PLBR1LF(S)
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Green LED / Green Lens 2PLBR3LF
110VAC, 110VDC, Red LED / Red Lens 2PLBR4LF
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED / Amber Lens 2PLBR5LF
Blue LED / Blue Lens 2PLBR6LF
White LED / Clear Lens 2PLBR7LF(S)
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 2PLBR8LF
White LED / White Lens 2PLBR1LU(S)
Integral LED, Universal Green LED / Green Lens 2PLBR3LU
24V upto 240V AC / DC Red LED / Red Lens 2PLBR4LU
Amber LED / Amber Lens 2PLBR5LU
Blue LED / Blue Lens 2PLBR6LU
White LED / Clear Lens 2PLBR7LU(S)
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 2PLBR8LU
White LED / White Lens 2PLBR1L(S)
Integral LED Green LED / Green Lens 2PLBR3L
415VAC Red LED / Red Lens 2PLBR4L
Amber LED / Amber Lens 2PLBR5L
Blue LED / Blue Lens 2PLBR6L
White LED / Clear Lens 2PLBR7L(S)
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 2PLBR8L
LED Bulb, BA9S  type White LED Bulb / White Lens 2PLB1LB(S)
24V AC/DC, Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2PLB3LB
110VAC, 110VDC Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2PLB4LB
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2PLB5LB
Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2PLB6LB
White LED  Bulb / Clear Lens 2PLB7LB(S)
Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 2PLB8LB
Filament Bulb
Primary volt.    Sec. Volt. White LED Bulb / White Lens 2PLBT1LB(S)XX / YYY
110 VAC      6 Green LED Bulb / Green Lens 2PLBT3LBXX / YYY
110 VAC       12 Red LED Bulb / Red Lens 2PLBT4LBXX / YYY
110 VAC       24 Amber LED Bulb / Amber Lens 2PLBT5LBX X/ YYY
Primary volt.    Sec. Volt. Blue LED Bulb / Blue Lens 2PLBT6LBXX / YYY
240 VAC      6 White LED  Bulb / Clear Lens 2PLBT7LB(S)XX / YYY
240 VAC       12 Yellow LED Bulb / Yellow  Lens 2PLBT8LBXX / YYY
240 VAC       24
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
METALLIC SERIES
Pilot Light with Integral LED